RESULTS

Do you agree or disagree with the CDC’s recommendation that all public school
students, staff, and teachers wear masks in school, regardless of vaccination status?

Cumulative
Frequency Percent  Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Agree 331 66.2 66.2 66.2
Disagree 151 30.2 30.2 96.4
not sure 18 3.6 3.6 100.0
Total 500 100.0 100.0

Do you support or oppose allowing parents to decide if their children should wear

masks indoors at school?

Cumulative
Frequency Percent  Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Support 257 51.3 51.3 51.3
Oppose 197 39.5 39.5 90.8
Not sure 46 9.2 9.2 100.0
Total 500 100.0 100.0

Do you support or oppose businesses requiring their employees to receive a COVID-

19 vaccine?
Cumulative
Frequency Percent  Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Support 326 65.2 65.2 65.2
Oppose 151 30.2 30.2 95.4
Not sure 23 4.6 4.6 100.0
Total 500 100.0 100.0

Do you support or oppose universities requiring their students to receive a COVID-19

vaccine?
Cumulative
Frequency Percent  Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Support 336 67.1 67.1 67.1
Oppose 144 28.9 28.9 96.0
Not sure 20 4.0 4.0 100.0
Total 500 100.0 100.0
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Do you support or oppose airlines requiring proof of a COVID-19 vaccination from

their passengers?

Cumulative
Frequency Percent  Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Support 339 67.8 67.8 67.8
Oppose 143 28.6 28.6 96.3
Not sure 18 3.7 3.7 100.0
Total 500 100.0 100.0

Do you support or oppose restaurants requiring proof of a COVID-19 vaccination
from their dine-in customers?

Cumulative
Frequency Percent  Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Support 266 53.3 53.3 53.3
Oppose 200 40.0 40.0 93.3
Not sure 33 6.7 6.7 100.0
Total 500 100.0 100.0

Do you support or oppose large sports and entertainment events requiring proof of a
COVID-19 vaccination from those who want to attend?

Cumulative
Frequency Percent  Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Support 306 61.2 61.2 61.2
Oppose 167 33.4 33.4 94.6
Not sure 27 54 54 100.0
Total 500 100.0 100.0

Do you support or oppose cruise ships requiring proof of a COVID-19 vaccination

from their passengers?

Cumulative
Frequency Percent  Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Support 349 69.7 69.7 69.7
Oppose 127 254 254 95.1
Not sure 24 4.9 4.9 100.0
Total 500 100.0 100.0
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Are you the parent or guardian of a school-age child (between the ages of 12 and 18

years old) who is eligible for the vaccine of COVID-19?

Cumulative
Frequency Percent  Valid Percent Percent
Valid yes 131 26.2 26.2 26.2
no 340 68.0 68.0 94.2
prefer not to answer 29 5.8 5.8 100.0
Total 500 100.0 100.0

Has your school-age child (between the ages of 12 and 18 years old) received at least

one shot of a COVID 19 vaccine?

Cumulative
Frequency Percent  Valid Percent Percent
Valid yes 80 15.9 60.7 60.7
no 52 10.3 39.3 100.0
Total 131 26.2 100.0
Missi ~ System 369 73.8
ng
Total 500 100.0

Are you planning to get your school-age child (between the ages of 12 and 18 years

old) vaccinated?

Cumulative
Frequency Percent  Valid Percent Percent

Valid yes 20 4.0 39.1 39.1
no 31 6.1 59.5 98.6
prefer not to answer 1 0.1 1.4 100.0
Total 52 10.3 100.0

Missi  System 448 89.7

ng

Total 500 100.0

Are you the parent or guardian of a school-age child (between the ages of 6 and 11

years old) who is currently ineligible for the vaccine of COVID-19?

Cumulative
Frequency Percent  Valid Percent Percent
Valid yes 118 23.5 23.5 23.5
no 382 76.5 76.5 100.0
Total 500 100.0 100.0
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If the FDA permits children between the ages of 6 and 11 years old to receive a
COVID 19 vaccine, would you get your school-age child vaccinated?

Cumulative
Frequency Percent  Valid Percent Percent
Valid yes 100 20.0 85.1 85.1
no 13 2.6 10.9 96.1
not sure 3 0.6 24 98.5
prefer not to answer 2 0.4 1.5 100.0
Total 118 23.5 100.0
Missi  System 382 76.5
ng
Total 500 100.0
How concerned are you about Delta variant?
Cumulative
Frequency Percent  Valid Percent Percent
Valid  very concerned 322 64.3 64.3 64.3
a little concerned 83 16.6 16.6 81.0
no that concerned 58 11.6 11.6 92.6
not at all concerned 37 7.4 7.4 100.0
Total 500 100.0 100.0
If you were able to get the COVID-19 vaccine today, would you take it?
Cumulative
Frequency Percent  Valid Percent Percent
Valid | already have been vaccinated 391 78.1 78.1 78.1
yes 29 5.9 5.9 84.0
no 75 14.9 14.9 98.9
not sure 6 1.1 1.1 100.0
Total 500 100.0 100.0
What is your gender?
Cumulative
Frequency Percent  Valid Percent Percent
Valid male 241 48.3 48.3 48.3
female 258 51.7 51.7 100.0

Total 500 100.0 100.0
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How old are you?

Cumulative
Frequency Percent  Valid Percent Percent
Valid 18-34 135 27.1 27.1 27.1
35-49 117 234 234 50.5
50-64 126 252 252 75.7
65+ 121 24.3 24.3 100.0
Total 500 100.0 100.0
What is your highest level of education?
Cumulative
Frequency Percent  Valid Percent Percent
Valid Less than High school 62 12.4 12.4 12.4
High School graduate (includes 146 29.2 29.2 41.6
equivalency)
Some college or Associate’s degree 160 32.0 32.0 73.6
Bachelor’s degree or higher 132 26.4 26.4 100.0
Total 500 100.0 100.0
What is your race/ethnicity?
Cumulative
Frequency Percent  Valid Percent Percent
Valid  White or Caucasian 285 57.1 57.1 57.1
Black or African American 73 14.7 14.7 71.8
Hispanic or Latino of any race 121 24.2 24.2 96.0
Asian or Pacific Islander 16 3.2 3.2 99.2
Other or multiple races 4 0.8 0.8 100.0
Total 500 100.0 100.0
What is your political affiliation?
Cumulative
Frequency Percent  Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Republican 207 41.3 41.3 41.3
Democrat 169 33.8 33.8 75.2
Independent 103 20.6 20.6 95.8
Other 21 4.2 4.2 100.0
Total 500 100.0 100.0
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Mode

Cumulative
Frequency Percent  Valid Percent Percent
Valid  phone 317 63.4 63.4 63.4
cell 183 36.6 36.6 100.0
Total 500 100.0 100.0
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